
Date Day Breakfast Lunch
01-12-2025 Monday Veg. Daliya, Fruit Tomato Batata Suki Bhaji, Dal, Rice, Chapati, Koshimbir
02-12-2025 Tuesday Misal Matar kobi, Amti, Chapati, Rice, Gajar Koshimbir
03-12-2025 Wednesday Sanja, Shev, Limbu Shev Bhaji, Chapati, Corn Rice, Dal Tadka, Beet Koshimbir
04-12-2025 Thursday Sabudana Khichdi Pithle, Bhakri, Kadhi, Khichdi, Fryums
05-12-2025 Friday Dadpe Pohe, Ladu Palak Rice, Chapati, Veg. Makhanwala, Corn Soup, Gajar Halwa
06-12-2025 Saturday Only Staff
08-12-2025 Monday Veg. Sandwich Matar Usal, Rassam Rice, Chapati, Mix Koshimbir
09-12-2025 Tuesday Idli Sambar Bean Matki Sukhi Bhaji, Dal, Rice, Chapati, Dahi Kanda
10-12-2025 Wednesday Batata Bhaji, Puri Pudina Rice, Tomato Sar, Chapati, Dodka Bhaji, Koshimbir
11-12-2025 Thursday Sabudana Wada Malvani Rassa, Chapati, Rice, Mugache Varan, Koshimbir
12-12-2025 Friday Matar Pohe Pav Bhaji, Tomato Soup, Pulov, Gulabjam
13-12-2025 Saturday Batata Wada, Chatni Half Day School ( Std:- VI to X)
15-12-2025 Monday Medu wada Sambar Dal Methi, Amti, Rice, Chapati, Gajar Koshimbir
16-12-2025 Tuesday Daliya, Fruit Moog Usal, Rice, Chapati, Dal, Fryums, Salad
17-12-2025 Wednesday Dadpe Pohe Bhendi Fry, Rice, Dal Makhni, Chapati, Kakadi Koshimbir
18-12-2025 Thursday Sabudana Khichdi, Koshimbir Dosa Bhaji, Amti, Rice, Chapati Salad
19-12-2025 Friday Sanja + Pohe Paneer Masala, Chapati, Dal, Jeera Rice, Pakatali Puri
20-12-2025 Saturday
22-12-2025 Monday Misal Matar Kobi, Chinchgul Amti, Chapati, Rice, Koshimbir
23-12-2025 Tuesday Uthappa Chatni Kadhi, Khichdi, Bharle Vange, Chapati, Beet Koshimbir
24-12-2025 Wednesday Matar Usal, Pav Veg. Fried Rice, Corn Soup, Franky Sauce
25-12-2025 

to 
31/12/2025

Wednesday Christmas Vacations

Holiday For School

Sri Sri Ravishankar Vidya Mandir, Bhugaon, Pune
 Food Menu from 1st December to 24th December 2025-26


